Copyr ight  © 1996,  1999 Vetus den Ouden n.v.  Schiedam Hol land
Installatieinstructies 2
Installation instructions 4
Installationsanleitung 6
Instructions d’installation 8
Instrucciones de instalación 10
Istruzioni per l’installazione 12
Koelwaterfilter

3.0502 5Cooling water strainer model 330
ENGLISH
Technical data
Material housing : Polypropylene GF
Material strainer
element : HD Polyethylene
Material lid : Styrol/Acrylnitrile SAN
Weight : 0.45 kg (1 lb)
Max. ambient temperature : 75 °C (167°F)
Max. water temperature : 55 °C (131°F)
Max. pressure : 0,5 bar
(50 kPa, 7 psi)
Model Hose connection Maximum capacity Recommended capacity
in normal use
l/min Imp.Gal/min US Gal/min l/min Imp.Gal/min US Gal/min
FTR330/13 13 mm (1/2”) 50 11 13 23 5 6
FTR330/16 16 mm (5/8”) 80 18 21 35 8 9
FTR330/19 19 mm (3/4”) 120 26 32 51 11 13
FTR330/25 25 mm (1”) 210 46 55 91 20 24
FTR330/32 32 mm (1 1/4”) 330 73 87 143 31 38
FTR33038 38 mm (1 1/2”) 470 103 124 200 44 53
FTR330/38 38 mm (1 1/2”) 460 101 122 195 43 51
3.0502 15Cooling water strainer model 330
Installatievoorbeelden
Installation examples
Montage-Beispiele